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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8911394

8912335

8934058

8919657

8918183

8916833

8921455

8921514

8921515

8921357

8921340

8921333

8921339

8916033

8910942

8928997

8926471

8879287

8921041

Case

AKHTAR, SOHAIL

ALMADANI, MAHER KAHLED MAHER

AYODEJI, OLANIYI

BURGESS, TANISHA LYNN

BUTTS-HEIDE, PIOUS EPHRAIM

CLARK, WARREN PATRICK

HARGOBIND SINGH, NONE

LANDRY, KELLI DAWN

LANDRY, KELLI DAWN

MACDONALD, MITCHELL PETER

MACDONALD, MITCHELL PETER

MACDONALD, MITCHELL PETER

MACDONALD, MITCHELL PETER

MATA, MMDOH PHILLIP

MOHAMMAD IKRAM, NONE

OBODO, CHIOMA MERCY

SIMMS, MACKENZIE ANDREW

SINGH, KARANDEEP

THOMPSON, EMILY ROSE

Name

1021431-1

1004780-3

1024249-1

980815-1

981332-2

8484-14

1022197-1

1023379-1

1023379-1

1020497-1

1020497-1

1020497-1

1020497-1

967695-1

1018943-1

1021917-1

956632-1

1013050-1

1021369-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 
70A(5)(C)(I)
MVA 100D(1)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 97(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 83(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8921284

8911069

8919594

8914454

8907804

8923073

8907160

8903517

8906168

8920120

8783782

8918817

Case

BIANCHI, DIANNA ROSE

DE-HEER, YAHANS KOJO

ELLS, ROBERT STUART

HUANG, CHAOJIONG

MACEACHERN, MARY THERESA

MACLEAN, CONOR EDWARD

MARRYATT, SARAH

PATEL, RUTU NIKUNJBHAI

ROSE, GREG ALLEN

SAJEEV, VISHAL

SHAO, YONGCHENG

WENTZELL, CHRISTOPHER W

Name

574197-2

1021169-1

15184-7

900328-2

922358-4

865352-3

1017391-1

1016803-1

395136-6

940731-3

952036-2

161288-3

Person

MVA 114(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 101

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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