Ref: scheduled_cases

17-JUL-2025 12:35 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court 2025

	riamax rictimaa eeart
ADIII T	Cases Scheduled For July 28, 2
ADULT	In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8911394	AKHTAR, SOHAIL	1021431-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8912335	ALMADANI, MAHER KAHLED MAHER	1004780-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8934058	AYODEJI, OLANIYI	1024249-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8919657	BURGESS, TANISHA LYNN	980815-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8918183	BUTTS-HEIDE, PIOUS EPHRAIM	981332-2	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916833	CLARK, WARREN PATRICK	8484-14	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8921455	HARGOBIND SINGH, NONE	1022197-1	MVA 70A(5)(C)(I)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8921514	LANDRY, KELLI DAWN	1023379-1	MVÀ 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921515	LANDRY, KELLI DAWN	1023379-1	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921357	MACDONALD, MITCHELL PETER	1020497-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921340	MACDONALD, MITCHELL PETER	1020497-1	MVA 97(3)		06:00 pm		
8921333	MACDONALD, MITCHELL PETER	1020497-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921339	MACDONALD, MITCHELL PETER	1020497-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm		
8916033	MATA, MMDOH PHILLIP	967695-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8910942	MOHAMMAD IKRAM, NONE	1018943-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928997	OBODO, CHIOMA MERCY	1021917-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8926471	SIMMS, MACKENZIE ANDREW	956632-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8879287	SINGH, KARANDEEP	1013050-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	,	
8921041	THOMPSON, EMILY ROSE	1021369-1	MVA 83(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Ref: scheduled_cases

Halifax Provincial Court

Cases Scheduled For July 28, 2025
In Halifax Night Court 3

17-JUL-2025 12:36
Page 1 of 1

ADULT

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8921284	BIANCHI, DIANNA ROSE	574197-2	MVA 114(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8911069	DE-HEER, YAHANS KOJO	1021169-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm		
8919594	ELLS, ROBERT STUART	15184-7	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914454	HUANG, CHAOJIONG	900328-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907804	MACEACHERN, MARY THERESA	922358-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8923073	MACLEAN, CONOR EDWARD	865352-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907160	MARRYATT, SARAH	1017391-1	MVA 101		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903517	PATEL, RUTU NIKUNJBHAI	1016803-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8906168	ROSE, GREG ALLEN	395136-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8920120	SAJEEV, VISHAL	940731-3	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8783782	SHAO, YONGCHENG	952036-2	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8918817	WENTZELL, CHRISTOPHER W	161288-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	